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MUNICÍPIO DE CURITIBA

RELAÇÃO DE DÉBITOS

CONTRIBUINTE

ENDEREÇO

NÚMERO

CEP

CIDADE

COMPLEMENTO: BAIRRO:

INSCRIÇÃO IMOBILIÁRIA: SUBLOTE: INDICAÇÃO FISCAL:

AROLDO PINTO DA SILVA

R. CELSO CESAR OSTERNACK

000241

Curitiba

82980240

CAJURU

21.4.0058.0208.00-4 0000 68.262.004.000-8

UF: PR

:

:

:

:

:

USUÁRIO: 146714

2015 IPT 01 R$ 149,96 R$ 149,96 Débito em aberto50415
2016 IPT 01 R$ 251,55 R$ 401,51 Débito em aberto44582
2017 IPT 00 R$ 375,26 R$ 776,77 Débito em aberto48238
2018 IPT 00 R$ 179,25 R$ 956,02 Débito em aberto108134
2018 TCL 00 R$ 511,40 R$ 1.467,42 Débito em aberto108135
2019 IPT 00 R$ 171,32 R$ 1.638,74 Débito em aberto108957
2019 TCL 00 R$ 452,36 R$ 2.091,10 Débito em aberto108958
2020 IPT 00 R$ 152,16 R$ 2.243,26 Débito em aberto114646
2020 TCL 00 R$ 374,70 R$ 2.617,96 Débito em aberto114647
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